JOE MARTIN STAGE RACE

May 7-10, 2009

GC AFTER STAGE 2 Saturday Road Race

Average Speed of Winner 23.37 MPH 37.60 KnvH

Pl Bib
1 343
2 326
3 304
4 359
5 324
6 313
7 303
8 350
9 336

10 320

11 322

12 331

13 310

14 300

15 332

16 317

17 361

18 353

19 348

20 321

21 319

22 318

23 312

24 355

25 354

26 301

27 308

28 356

29 338

30 334

31 306

32 333

33 345

34 347

35 315

36 341

37 357

38 311

39 367

40 360

41 335

42 330

43 309

Name

*PENCE, Matt
HUMBLE, Jordan
BELL, Rob
WILLIAMS, Michael
*GAINES, Taylor
COE, Andrew
*BEAMS, Nathaniel
SEEMANN, Luke
MOONEY, Robert
*FORBES, Neal
*FUNK, Jack

LEE, Josh
BURGOON, Riley
*ANDERSON, Kyle
*LININGER, Luke
EDMONDS, Matt
ZIEGLER, Bryan
*ST. CLAIR, Cory
RONNING, Brant
FRANK, Will
*FARMER, Kal
*EDWARDS, Alex
BUTLER, Jason
WATERS, Joe
STRITTMATTER, Peter
BABCOCK, Mark
BREHMER, John
WHARTON, Richard
MOORE, John
MCKINNEY, Henry
*BIRD, James
MAGEE, Caleb
*RHOADS, Wes
ROGERS, Nicholas
COPELAND, Judson
PARMAIN, Charles
*WHITE, Jacob
BURNETT, Robert
ELLIOTT, Erin
WILLIS, Tommy
METZ, Brian
LACH, Dan
BRIGGS, Chad
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Team

* USA
USA
USA
USA

* USA
USA

* USA
USA
UsSA

* USA

* USA
UsSA
UsSA

* USA

* USA
UsSA
UsSA

* USA
UsSA
UsSA

* USA

* USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

* USA
UsSA

* USA
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA

* USA
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA
UsSA

Mesa Cycles Racing Team
Krystal/Scv

Team Undiscovered

Jittery Joe'S Coffee Developme
Pro Chain Cycling

Skc Racing

Pro Chain Cycling

Xxx Racing-Athletico
Arkansas Cycling & Fitness
Pro Chain Cycling

Team Power Train
Austinbikes/Reverent

Tnp

Mesa Cycles Racing Team
Bicycle Shack Racing
Bicycles Of Tulsa

Team Undiscovered

Pro Chain Cycling

Skc Racing

Boston Mountain Cyclists
Team Power Train

Skc Racing

Mirage

Jittery Joe'S Coffee Devo Team
Xxx Racing

Jittery Joe'S Coffee Devo Team
Snapple Cycling Team
Mirage - Baylor Tom Landry
Bicycles Of Tulsa (Bot)
Mirage

Is Corp/ Nova

Boston Mountain Cyclists
Pro Chain Cycling

Boston Mountain Cyclist
Team Undiscovered
Bicycles Of Tulsa

Team Power Train
Primal/Hart

Fossil Racing

Team Undiscovered

Tulsa Tough Racing

Zephyr Wheel Sports

The Bike Surgeon
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:36
: 37
:53
:54
: 57
:01
:07
:12
:15
:17
:18
124
:28

:31

: 34
:35
:39
141
144
145
:51
:52
:54
:58
:00
:08
:20

:25
:39
141
148

:52
:59
: 57
:36
:11

Behind
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:00
:01
:17
:18
:21
:25
: 31
:36
:39
141
142
:48
:52

:55

:58
:59
:03
:05
:08
:09
:15
:16
:18
122
124
: 32
144

:49
:03
:05
112

:16
:23
:21
:00
:35
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JOE MARTIN STAGE RACE
May 7-10, 2009

GC AFTER STAGE 2 Saturday Road Race

Men3

OFFICIAL

Average Speed of Winner 23.37 MPH 37.60 Kn/H

Pl
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Bib
307
340
325
358
342
323
302
366
329
328
339
363
344
364
365

Name

BOWES, Justin
PARKS, Brian
HOOLEY, Ron
*WIECZOREK, Tony
PAYNE, Greg
FUTRAL, Kurt
BATTISTA, Gregory
UPCHURCH, Ben
*LACH, Brandon
KIMBRELL, Ryan
*MURDOCK, Samuel
GRUNNAGLE, Robin
*RADER, William
MESHBERG, Kristen
MCGUIRE, Amy

Team
USA Skc Racing
USA Team Undiscovered
USA Bicycles Of Tulsa
* USA Mesa Cycles Racing Team
USA Gp Velotek
USA Jittery Joes Coffee Devo Team
USA Snapple Cycling Team
USA Snapple Cycling Team
* USA Pro Chain Cycling
USA Cimarron Organics
* USA Pro Chain Cycling
USA Snapple Cycling Team
* USA Metro Volkswagen Cycling Team
USA BH USA
USA Hub Racing

Time
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:14:
:14:

:15:
:15:
:16:
:16:
:16:
:19:
:19:
:20:
122
:25:
:27:
:27:

39
40

29
33
21
44
56
09
29
08
01
29
14
24

Behind
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11:
11:

11:
11:
12:
13:
13:
15:
15:
16:
18:
21:
23:
23:

03
04

53
57
45
08
20
33
53
32
25
53
38
48
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